

TIP NO

18.050 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING & THIN-LIFT OVERLAYS

VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES (60 MAPS) IN DARE COUNTY

		RPC CONTRACTING INC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				
		KITTY HAWK, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	107800.00	152000.00		
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,488 CY	22.50	33480.00	31.70	47169.60
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	240 TON	45.00	10800.00	100.00	24000.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	19.84 SMI	2640.00	52377.60	5700.00	113088.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	63,665 SY	1.54	98044.10	3.50	222827.50
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	8,065 SY	12.00	96780.00	20.00	161300.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	5,020 TON	55.20	277104.00	90.00	451800.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	6,356 TON	52.80	335596.80	85.00	540260.00
0009	1526000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	5,725 TON	65.00	372125.00	96.00	549600.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,120 TON	543.40	608608.00	525.00	588000.00
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	3,792 SF	12.50	47400.00	7.25	27492.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		31200.00		4000.00
0013	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	88,878 LF	0.52	46216.56	0.60	53326.80
0014	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	54,516 LF	0.64	34890.24	0.68	37070.88
0015	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	700 LF	12.00	8400.00	8.50	5950.00
0016	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	143,394 LF	0.09	12905.46	0.20	28678.80
0017	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	437 EA	12.85	5615.45	6.95	3037.15
0018	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	620 LF	3.95	2449.00	3.95	2449.00
0019	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	620 LF	10.50	6510.00	10.50	6510.00
0020	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	12 ACR	1975.00	23700.00	1975.00	23700.00
0021	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	31 EA	50.00	1550.00	50.00	1550.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	2213552.21	TOTAL	3043809.73	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	2213552.21	SUB-TOTAL	3043809.73	
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL				
RPC CONTRACTING INC				1	2213552.21			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				2	3043809.73			

TIP NO

12.210 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING & RESURFACING

US 158 & NC 34 IN CAMDEN, NC 168 IN CURRITUCK & NC 12 IN DARE COUNTY

		RPC CONTRACTING INC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				
		KITTY HAWK, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	202700.00	245500.00		
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	350 CY	22.50	7875.00	13.00	4550.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	420 TON	42.50	17850.00	45.00	18900.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	3.56 SMI	2400.00	8544.00	1700.00	6052.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	334,350 SY	1.34	448029.00	1.43	478120.50
0006	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1,650 TON	64.90	107085.00	77.00	127050.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	31,350 TON	43.75	1371562.50	53.00	1661550.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,956 TON	499.10	976239.60	516.00	1009296.00
0009	1577000000-E	620	POLYM MOD ASP BNR FOR PLT MIX	580 TON	686.00	397880.00	670.00	388600.00
0010	1662000000-E	650	OG ASP FRICT FC-1 MOD	9,500 TON	66.10	627950.00	74.00	703000.00
0011	1840000000-E	665	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	54,300 LF	0.28	15204.00	0.115	6244.50
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,600 SF	8.10	12960.00	6.50	10400.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		33200.00		5000.00
0014	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	123,557 LF	0.49	60542.93	0.58	71663.06
0015	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	130,263 LF	0.59	76855.17	0.66	85973.58
0016	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	550 LF	5.00	2750.00	2.60	1430.00
0017	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	300 LF	10.00	3000.00	6.50	1950.00
0018	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	24 EA	125.00	3000.00	60.00	1440.00
0019	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	188 EA	125.00	23500.00	120.00	22560.00
0020	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	259,024 LF	0.12	31082.88	0.18	46624.32
0021	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	550 LF	1.00	550.00	0.60	330.00
0022	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	300 LF	3.00	900.00	3.00	900.00
0023	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	24 EA	35.00	840.00	45.00	1080.00
0024	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	188 EA	35.00	6580.00	30.00	5640.00
0025	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,145 EA	28.45	32575.25	34.00	38930.00
0026	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500 LF	3.75	1875.00	3.75	1875.00
0027	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	200 LF	10.50	2100.00	10.50	2100.00
0028	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2.2 ACR	2150.00	4730.00	2150.00	4730.00
0029	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	100.00	500.00	100.00	500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	4478460.33	TOTAL	4951988.96	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	4478460.33	SUB-TOTAL	4951988.96	
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL				
RPC CONTRACTING INC				1	4478460.33			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				2	4951988.96			